
Edenton-Chowan Recreation Department 

2016 Midget (10-12) Co-ed Soccer Schedule 

 

 

Day  Date   Time  Location Opponent  - Home  

Monday September 12  6:00  Purser  El’Lobos  - Earthquakes 

  September 12  7:00  Purser  Bertie #2  - Fire 

Friday  September 16  6:00  BCP  Earthquakes  - Bertie 

  September 16  7:00  BCP  Fire   - Bertie 

Monday September 19  6:00  Purser  Bertie #1  - Earthquakes 

  September 19  7:00  Purser  Fire   - El’Lobos 

Thursday September 22  6:30  PCCC  Fire   - Perquimans 

Friday  September 23  6:00  BCP  El’Lobos  - Bertie 

Monday September 26  6:00  Purser  Bertie #2  - El’Lobos 

  September 26  7:00  Purser  Fire    - Earthquakes 

Thursday September 29  6:30  PCCC  Earthquakes  - Perquimans 

 

Monday October 3  7:00  Purser  El’Lobos  - Earthquakes 

Thursday October 6  6:30  PCCC  El’Lobos  - Perquimans 

Friday  October 7  7:00  BCP  Fire   - Bertie 

Monday October 10  6:00  Purser  Bertie #2  - Earthquakes 

  October 10  7:00  Purser  Fire   - El’Lobos 

Friday  October 14  7:00  BCP  Earthquakes  - Bertie 

Monday October 17  6:00  Purser  Fire   - Earthquakes 

  October 17  7:00  Purser  Bertie #1  - El’Lobos 

Friday  October 21  6:00  BCP  Fire   - Bertie 

  October 21  7:00  BCP  El’Lobos  - Bertie 

 

Sat-Sun Nov. 10-11         Perquimans Midget (10-12) Soccer All-Stars 

Mon-Fri Oct. 24-Nov. 4                WCC/NCCC      Youth Basketball and Cheerleading Registration 

 

Locations: Edenton-Purser Soccer Field    Bertie-Bertie Community Park (BCP)  

       Perquimans- Perquimans County Community Center (PCCC) 

 

Recreation Information/Weather Hotline: 252-482-9811 


